Ca.JENERGY | Ticket | Ticket Date
GEENE=  Job Summary|tae T es181200%0 12/412018
COUNTY COMPANY API Number
Adams GREAT WESTERN OIL & GAS CO. 05-123-13474
[WELL NAME RIG PE
| Kowitz 27-5 Hurricane 14 Plug to Abandon
SURFACE WELL LOCATION CJES Field Supesvisor CUSTOMER REP
40.372035 104.656538 brian Douglass Ben Ellis
amck Williamson

Rich Devine

8en Brewe
WELL PROFILE. .
Max Treating Pressure (psi): [Bottom Hole Static Temperatura (F).
|Bottom Hale Circulating Temperature (*F): IWelI Type

ize {in

Prodduction 151

t {{bM) Grade

TMD F fi D {0 (it rom (Ft to (Ft
0 6760

Type Size (in) Weight (ib/M) Grade

TMO From (i} TMD to (&) VD From (Fh TVD to (FD)

ize (in) Welght (IbM) TMD Fi D to (it Fi F t
Tubing 2375 4.7 | 0 | 6760 | | | ]
[CEMENT'DATA - T
Stage }: From Depth () 5288 To Depih (ft) 6760
ype. Nio Plug
Volume (sacks) [ 25 _|volume (bbisy
____Cement & Additives. ens Yi Water R
100% Class G+35%CJ766+.2%CI704+ 5%CJ415 15.8 1.52 620 |
Stage 2: FomDeptn(): [ Jronepheny [ ]
Type:
Volume (sacks). [ Jvoumeqobisy [_____]
Cement & Additives: Density (ppa) Yield (1*Y/sk)  Water Reo
Stage 3: FomDeph(t: [ JtoDeptemy [ | '
Type:
Volume (sacks). [~ volume woisy: ]
Cement & Additives: i Yield (i Water Reg
Stage 4: From Depth (ft): :l‘l‘o Depth (ft) |:|
Type:
Volume {sacks) :l\folume {bbis). :l
Cement & Additives: Density (ppg) Yield (*Ysk)  Water Req
[SUMMARY :
Stage 1 Stage 2
Preflushes: 5 bbis of Fresh Wates Catcutated Displacement (bbi) 24.7
bbis of Aciual Displacement (bbi): 24.5
bbls of
TotalPreflush/Spacer Volume (bbl): 5 Plug Bump (Y/N) Bump Pressure {psl):
Total Slurry Volume (bbt), 8.7 Lost Retums (Y/N). (it Y. when)
Total Fluid Pumped 382
Retums to Surface: I Mud I 1 Ibbis |
Job Noles {fluids Pumped Job per program and cstomers request.
pumped / procedures /
tools / ete.):
Thank You For Using

Customer Representative Signature:

CJES O-TEX Cementing




Cx
/]

Unit 445052 Rate Total

Unit 445052 Density

(bpm)

(Ibfgal)

ENERGY
SERVICES

O-TEX CEMENTING

10.00
8.00
6.00

400

ERANY |

Client

Ticket No.
Location
Comments

GREAT WESTERN OIL AND
GAS
20 Well Name

SW NW SEC 27-TTSN-RG6SW  Job Type
PLUG 1

Client Rep

MR. BEN ELLIS

KOWITZ 27-56
Abandonment Plugs

Supervisor

Unit No.
Service District
Job Date

BRIAN DOUGLASS

445052
BRIGHTON,CO
12/04/2018

15.53

2200
20.00
18.00
1000
14,00
12.00
10.00

1603

16:08

8.00
6.00
400
200

000
1553

15:58

16:03

16.08

16:18

16:23

16:18

16:23



——— ., —
__C&JEEEE Job Summary [tng i BCO-1812-0030 12/512018
COUNTY COMPANY APl Number
Adams GREAT WESTERN OIL & GAS CO. 05-123-13474
I - ._
Kowitz 27-5 Hurricane 14 Squeeze Job
SURFACE WELL LOCATION CJES Fietd Supervisor CUSTOMER REP
40.371878 -104.656492 Brian Douglass Ben Elliss
Gamck Williamson
Rich Devine
Joel
WELL PROFILE
|Max Treating Pressure (psi): |Bottom Hole Static Temperature (*F);
[Bottom Hole Circutating Temperature (F): [weil Type:
Qpen Hole

g/ T il Py

T in) Weight (It ™ n  TMDio (M) From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
Production 45| 15.1 1] 2500
T Size (in} bM) Grade D n ol TVD From (F _ TVD to (FY)
T Weight (Ib/it L] IMDFrom (M}  TMD to (M) VD From (F) TVDto (FY
Tubing 2375 4.7 JSS I 0 I 2410 I
[CEMENT DATA ; 7
Stagel: FromDepth () [ 2268 7o Deptn(ny
ype Squeeze
Voume (sacks): [ 85  ]volume (bbis)
Cement & Additives: Yi A3jsk)  Water Req.
L R4 158 1.15 5.00
Stage 2 N T S—
Type:
e T ] S—
Cement & Additives: wl_;mmw Yater Reg
Stage 3: FromDept(n | JTopepheny [ | '
Type:
Vome (sacksy: [ Jvowme(oisy [ ]
Cement & Additives. i eld (ft*3/sk Water R

Stage & rombgnmi [ Jrooenmr [

Type:
Volume (sacks): S\Muma (bbls): I:'
Cement & Additives Yield (RA3: ter R
[SUMMARY
Stage 1 Stage 2
Preflushes! 5 bbis of Fresh Water Calculated Displacement {bbl). 9.3
bhbis of Actual Disptacement (bbi): 73
bbis of
TotalPreflush/Spacer Volume (bbl). 5 Plug Bump (YMN): na Bump Pressure (psi): n/a
Total Shury Volume {bbi): 174 Lost Retums (Y/N): n (it Y, when)
Total Fluid Pumped 297
Retums to Surface: [ M | 1foms |
Job Notes (fiuids Pumped Job per program and customers request.
pumped / procedures /
tools / eic.)
Thank You For Using

Customer Representative Signature: CJES O-TEX Cementing




TL SERVICES

-TEX CEMENTING

Client GREAT WESTERN Oil. AND Client Rep MR. BEN ELLIS Supervisor BRIAN DOUGLASS
GAS
Ticket No. 30 Well Name KOWITZ 27-5 Unit No. 445052

Location SWNW SEC.27-T5N-R65W Job Type Retainer Squeeze Service District BRIGHTON,CO
Comments SQUEEZE Job Date 12/05/2018

10.00
8.00
6.00
400
200
ot o

1514 1519 1524 1528 15:34 15.39

Unit 445052 Rate Total
(bpm)

2500.00

2000.00

1500.00

(psi)

1000.00

500.00

Unit 445052 Pump
Pressure

0.00
15.14 15:18 1524 1524 1534 1539

18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

8.00
6.00
4,00
2,00

0.00
1514 1518 15:24 1529 1534 1539

Unit 445052 Density
(Ibfgal)



-
GaJive:  Job Summary il Seomrmnn T e

COUNTY COMPANY AP! Number
Adams GREAT WESTERN OIL & GAS CO. 05-123-13474
RIG JOB TYPE

_ Kowitz 27-5 __Hurricane 14 Plug to Abandon

SURFACE WELL LOCATION CJES Field Supervisor CUSTOMER REP
40.371878 -104.656492 Larry Laslie Ben Eliis
'ASICo L.oma nes
Ben Brewer

[WELL PROFILE _

[Max Treating Pressure (psi) 1000 Bottom Hole Static Temperature ("F):
|Bottom Hale Circulating Temperature (*F) Well Type:
Open Hole

Casing/Tubing/Drill Pipe

Type Size (in} Weight I/} Grade IMOD From (i)  TMD to (fl) rom (Fy TVD to (Ft
Surface B.825] 24 | 0 ] 324 ] | I |

Type Size (in) Weight (/) Grade IMD From i) TMD to (f) TVDFom (F) TVD o (FY)
| Casing [ 4s] 118 | | [r200 | 1250 | i [ ]

Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft} Grade IMD From (i) TMD to (fl) IVO From (Fi) TVD 1o (F)
| Tubing | 238 4.7 [ 0 | 1262 ] [ | ]
[CEMENTDATA |
Stage 1: FomDepth(® [ 0 |voDepth ()

Type: Shoe Plugs

Volume (sacksy [ 450  ]volume (bbls)

Cement & Additives: Densi Yield (ft*3/sk Water R
Lo 15.8 | 1.5 5.00

Stage 2: FomDepth(®) [ |toDepthqmy [ ]
Type: Surface Plug
Volume (sacks): [ Jvoume(bbisy [ |

Cement & Additives: Denst Yield {ft*3/sk tar R

Stage 3: From Depth {f) [ dvopeptnin [ ]
Type: Top Off
Volume (sacks) [ volumeqwoisy [ |

Cement & Additives: Pensity (ppp) _Yield (R*3/sk)  Water Req,

Stage 4: FomDepth(ty [ |ToDeptnety [ |

Type:
Volume (sacks) [ vowmebis) [ |
Cement & Additives: Density (ppa)  Yield (ft*3/sk}  Water Req.
[SUMMARY
Stage 1 Stage 2
Preflushes: 5 bbis of Fresh Water Calculated Displacement {bbl):
bbis of Actual Displacement (bbl)
bbis of
TotalPreflush/Spacer Volume (bbl) 5 Plug Bump (Y/N) na Bump Pressure (psi}: n/a
Total Sturry Volume (bbt): 82,1 Lost Retums (Y/N) n {ifY, when)
Tota! Fluid Pumped 87.1
Retums to Surface: | cement | ofbbis |
Job Notes (fluids Job notes go heral
pumped / procedures /
tools / etc.):
[Thank You For Using

Customer Representative Signature: CJES O-TEX Cementing




Cs
i

445046 Rate Total

it 445046 Pump
Pressure

it 445046 Density

(bpm)

(psi)

(ib/gal)

Client Great Western Client Rep Ben Ellis Supervisor Larry Laslie

ENERGY Ticket No. 18120035 WellName  Kowitz 27-5 Unit No. 445046

SERVICES

O-TEX CEMENTING

10.00
8.00
6.00
4.00

2.00

2500.00
2000.00 H
1500.00
1000.00

5$00.00

30.00
28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

Location SWNW 27 5N 65W Job Type Abandonment Plugs Service District Brighton
Comments Pump Per Custamer Request Job Date 12/06/2018

8.00
6.00

4.00
2NN



Post Job Log = j’/ ,f /7/3 .

W AT IR S LA RELD TR NS P

Service Date:]12/14/2018 Well Name:JKowitz
Customer:|Great Western Well Number:}27-5
Address: County:JWeld
City: State:JCO i

State:JCO

AP Number:J05-123-13474

Customer Rep:{Stan Briar Legals!
Job Type:}PTA
Casin! Dati
Weight
Description: Size {in) (Ib/ft) Grade | Max PSt TVD (ft) MD (ft) Tools: MD {ft)
Tubing 2.375 4.6 155 12000 1004 1004
[Open Hole 6.75 1000 1000
Fluid & Cement Data
Density Returned to
Description Sacks Volume (bbls Yield (ftA3/sk)| Water (gal/sk Deptl
p (bbis) | (roa/sk)| water (gal/ek) | "0 TS0 epth (ft)
Cement &6 159 14.5 1.35 £.55 0 1004
IFresh water 833 632
Job Information
Rate [ Pressure{ Volume Pumped
Ti d T
me (8PM) {Psi) {BBLS) Fluid Type Additional Comments
16:50 Arrive at Jocation, rig was froze had to wait
I8:20 Spot equipment
8:25 Pre-rig up safety meeting
8:30 Rig up equipment
9:35 Pre-job safety meeting
customer notified RHC they wanted cement mixed
at 15 ppg rather than the recommended 14.5 ppg
9:49 Pressure test lines to 2000 psi
9:51 2 100 30 Fresh Water  |Pump fresh water to break circulation
10:15 4 BO 15.9 Cement 66 sacks @ 15.0 ppg, 1.35 yield, 6.55 gal/sack
10:20 2 8 2.5 Fresh Water  [Pump displacement
10:22 Shutdown
10:23 Rig down from well, rig stand back out of cement
10:40 2 80 10 Fresh Water |Reverse out cement
10:46 Shutdown
10:49 Pressure up well to 100psi for two hours
14:20 rig run in to tag cement
15:00 RHC had to depart location to clean out cement
—_————————=u=




— E—— - i
CaJBT  Job Summary[Re  Scoszom 1= 2508
COUNTY COMPANY AP Number
Adams GREAT WESTERN OIL & GAS CO. 05-123-13474
AME RIG JOBTYPE
Kowitz 27-5 Hurricane 14 Plug to Abandon
SURFACE WELL LOCATION CJES Fleld Supervisar CUSTOMER REP
40.372035 104.656538 Justin Collin Stan
E(samt:k Willamson
David Cicalla
Joel Apodace
WELL PROFILE
Max Treating Pressure (psi)
{Bottor Hole Circulating Temperature (°F) [wels Type

Open Hole

Casing/Tubing/Drill Pipe

Type Size (in} Weight IbM)} Grade IMD From {fl) TMDIg (it} TV m{Ft) TvDto (Fi}
| Surface | aszs| 24 I | ] 0 | 606 I | | |

Type Size (in) Weight (IbM}) Grade TMD From {ft} TMDto (Rt} TVD From {Ft} TVD to (Ft)
I Tubing | 2ars a7 0 606
Type Size (in} Welght (ibM) Grade IMDFrom () TMDto (f) IVDFrom (Fi  TVDto (Ft)
l | [ [ | [ [ ] | l ]
Stage 1: From Depth () 167___]Ta Depth ()
Type: Stub Plug
Volume fsacks)  [__80 _]velume (bbis)
Cement & Additives: nsi Yield (i*3/sk)  Waler Re
100% CJ914 + 5.0% CJ101 + 2.0% CJ110 15 1.38 6.29 I

Stage 2: FromDepth(t) [ |topepnemy [ ]
Type: Surface Plug
Volume {sacks) ::]Voluma {bbis} :

Cement & Additives. Densi Yield {ft"3/sk)  Water Req

Stage 3: From Depth (ft [ Jropepntmy [____]
Type: Top Off
Volume (sacks) :Volume {bbis) :

Cement & Additives: n Yield {ft r R

Stage 4: FomDepthiy [ Jropeptnemy [ |

Type:

Volume (sacks) | |voumeois) [ ]

Cement & Additives:

Stage 1 Stage 2
Preflushes’ 10 bbls of Fresh Water Calculated Displacement {bbf) 0.8
bbls of Actual Displacement (bbl) 0.6
bbls of
TotalPreflush/Spacer Volume (bbi) 10 Plug Bump (Y/N) N/A Bump Pressure {psi} N/A
Total Slurry Volume (bbl) 19.3 Lost Returns (Y/N} N {if Y, when)
Total Fluid Pumped 29.9
Returns to Surface { | Jobis |
Job Notes (fiuids
pumped / procedures /
tools / etc.)

Thank You For Using

Customer Representative Signature: CJES O-TEX Cementing
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Ca.J ENERSY. Ticket Number Ticket Date
immmnness  JOb Summaryfrna] Bco-181z.0100 12/16/2018
|COUNTY COMPANY APl Number
Adams GREAT WESTERN OIL & GAS CO. 05-123-13474
WELL NAME RIG JOB TYPE
Kowitz 27-5 Hurricane 14 Plug to Abandon

SURFACE WELL LOCATION CJES Field Supervisor CUSTOMER REP

40.372035 104.656538 Barlen Joyner Stan Brinar
EMPLOYEES

Garnck Willamson
Ben Brewer
WELL PROFIL iy £
Max Treating Pressure (psi): 500 Bottom Hole Static Temperature (°F):
Bottom Hole Circulating Temperature (*F): Well Type:!
Open Hole
1 Size (in) TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft TVD to (Ft)
N 0 | [ 310 | | | |
2 Size(in) TMD From (i) TMD o (it} IVD From (Fi) TVD o {FT}

Casina/Tubina/Drill Pipe

Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft} Grade TMD From (/) TMD to {ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD fo (Ft)
[ Tubing [23e | 47 ] | [0 T a0 7]

Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (/) TMD to (/) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)

Type Size (in} Weight {ib!ft) Grade TIMD From () TMDto (R) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)

I [ [ ]

From Do (0 [__0_Jro Dopn

Type. Surface plug

Volume (sacks): [87 __Jvolume (obis)

Cement & Additives: Density (ppq)  Yield (R*3/sk)  Water Reg,
(00N GH wis 15 1.36 629
Stage 2: From Depth (ft): o JToDepthity [___11__]
lype: Top-out
Volume (sacks): [ 2 ]volume (bbis).
Cement & Additives: Density (ppg}  Yield (R"3/sk)  Water Req,

100% G + ads

L Sfage 1 Stage 2
Prefiushes 5 bbls of Fresh Water Calculated Displacement (bbl}:
bbis of Actual Displacement (bbf)
bbis of
TotalPreflush/Spacer Volume (bbl); 5 Plug Bump (Y/N}: NIA Bump Pressure (psi). N/A
Total Slurry Volume (bbY): 216 Lost Retums (Y/IN): N (Y, when) N/A
Total Fluid Pumped 266
Returns to Surface | Cement [ 1 Ibbls_|
Job Notes (fiuids See job log.
|pumped / procedures /
tools / etc.):

Thank You For Using

Customer Representative Signature: CJES O-TEX Cementing
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